16th March to 20th April 2022

Income
Cemetery C44

Chg Number
358 HMRC
359 Bletsoe (meadow rent)
354 N Searle

Litter picking vouchers
Printer ink yellow
Printer ink magenta

£25.00
£37.99
£35.99
£98.98

£334.00

£334.00

VAT Content

£104.00 £0.00
£1,000.00 £0.00
£98.98 £12.33

£1,202.98 £12.33



