16th March to 20th April 2022

Income

Cemetery C44		_	£334.00 £334.00	
Chq Number			VA	T Content
358 HMRC			£104.00	£0.00
359 Bletsoe (meadow rent)			£1,000.00	£0.00
354 N Searle			£98.98	£12.33
	Litter picking vouchers	£25.00		
	Printer ink yellow	£37.99		
	Printer ink magenta	£35.99		
	_	£98.98		
			£1,202.98	£12.33